
D
90

02
02

00
/0

01
 - 

C
er

tif
ic

at
io

n,
FA

M
00

2,
U

kr
ai

ne
,D

oC
 - 

C
re

at
ed

 b
y 

fu
aa

aa
gg

 - 
Ap

pr
ov

ed
 o

n 
12

-S
ep

-2
02

2 
15

:3
9 

by
 p

zj
9d

b 
-->

 S
ta

tu
s:

 6
0

D
90

02
02

00
/0

01



D
90

02
02

00
/0

01
 - 

C
er

tif
ic

at
io

n,
FA

M
00

2,
U

kr
ai

ne
,D

oC
 - 

C
re

at
ed

 b
y 

fu
aa

aa
gg

 - 
Ap

pr
ov

ed
 o

n 
12

-S
ep

-2
02

2 
15

:3
9 

by
 p

zj
9d

b 
-->

 S
ta

tu
s:

 6
0

D
90

02
02

00
/0

01


